Blutspenden in 01445 bis zum 09.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi

16.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
11:00-14:30 Uhr

Radebeul 01445
Radebeul Volkshochschule
Sidonienstralle la

Dresden 01169
Siedlerverein Obergorbitz "Wetterscheide e.V.'
Hirtenstral3e 8

Radebeul 01445
Radebeul Diakonie
Obere Bergstral3e 1

Dresden 01156 - Mobschatz
Dresden Mobschatz, Dorfklub
Am Tummelsgrund 7b

Radebeul 01445
Koenig & Bauer Sanitatsstelle
Friedrich-List-Stral3e 47



