## Blutspenden in 01445 bis zum 09.07.2025

Fr	16.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Radebeul 01445 Radebeul Volkshochschule Sidonienstraße 1a
Fr	27.06.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Dresden 01169 Siedlerverein Obergorbitz 'Wetterscheide e.V.' Hirtenstraße 8
Мо	30.06.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr	Radebeul 01445 Radebeul Diakonie Obere Bergstraße 1
Di	08.07.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Dresden 01156 - Mobschatz Dresden Mobschatz, Dorfklub Am Tummelsgrund 7b
Mi	09.07.2025 11:00-14:30 Uhr	Radebeul 01445 Koenig & Bauer Sanitätsstelle Friedrich-List-Straße 47